
 
MASS INTENTIONS:  AUG. 1 – 31, 2020 

 
Saturday, August 1:  Seventeenth Week in Ordinary Time 
         Memorial:  Saint Alphonsus Liguori           
For All Parishioners Intentions 
 
Sunday, August 2:  Eighteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
IN LOVING MEMORY:  Emma & Colombo Salvati 
                                         Alba & Luigi Paliotti 
Dominic Silvestri       by his Family 
 
Monday, August 3:  Weekday Mass 
Crocetta Spatola & Filippo Salamone   from your Sister, Grace 
 
Tuesday, August 4:  Memorial:  Saint John Mary Vianney 
For All Parishioners Intentions 
 
Wednesday, August 5:  Blessed Frédéric Janssoone 
Lorne Spencer       from his Wife, Dina 
 
Thursday, August 6:  Feast:  The Transfiguration of the Lord 
For All Parishioners Intentions 
 
Friday, August 7:  Saint Sixtus II and Companions 
For All Parishioners Intentions 
 
Saturday, August 8:  Memorial:  Saint Dominic 
Alessandro Palladini      by Wife & Kids 
Pietro Di Meglio & Feni Coppa    by the Di Meglio Family 
 
Sunday, August 9:  Nineteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
Sante & Francesca La Posta     by Concetta La Posta 
 
IN LOVING MEMORY:  The Cullen Family 
 
 
 



Monday, August 10:  Feast:  Saint Lawrence 
Lorenzo & Anna Forlini      by Luisa Forlini 
Aida & Vincenzo Polisena     by Daughter & Family 
 
Tuesday, August 11:  Memorial:  Saint Clare 
For All Parishioners Intentions 
 
Wednesday, August 12:  Saint Jane Frances de Chantal 
Domenico, Lucia & Raimondo Spatola   from your Daughter, Grace 
 
Thursday, August 13:  Saints Pontian and Hippolytus 
For All Parishioners Intentions 
 
Friday, August 14:  Memorial:  Saint Maximilian Kobe 
For All Parishioners Intentions 
 
Saturday, August 15:  Solemnity:  The Assumption of the Blessed Virgin Mary 
IN LOVING MEMORY:  Giovanni Masella 
            Leonard & Terry Winslade & Peter Duffy 
 
Sunday, August 16:  Twentieth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
Adelina Guaiani       by Arnaldo Guaiani 
Vito Caucci        by Iride & Family 
Maddalena & Vincenzo Saluzzi    by your Children 
 
Monday, August 17:  Weekday Mass 
For All Parishioners Intentions 
 
Tuesday, August 18:  Weekday Mass 
For All Parishioners Intentions 
 
Wednesday, August 19:  Saint John Eudes 
Severina & Ermanno Turini     by Pietrina Turini 
 
Thursday, August 20:  Memorial:  Saint Bernard 
Sisto Pisaturo       by Maria & Famiglia 
 
Friday, August 21:  Memorial:  Saint Pius X 
Amelia Brocca       by her Daughter 



Saturday, August 22:  Memorial: The Queenship of the Blessed Virgin Mary 
Cornelis (Kees) Klerks      by George & Pauline Wong 
Antonio Bei        by Gabriella Bei & Family 
Anna Federici       by Antonio De Bellis 
 
Sunday, August 23:  Twenty-First Sunday in Ordinary Time 
Leonardo Ricciardi      by Son, Luciano 
Adelaide Fazi Francescangeli     by the Family 
Orlando & Domenica Fiori     by Berardina Fiori 
 
Monday, August 24:  Feast:  Saint Bartholomew 
For All Parishioners Intentions 
 
Tuesday, August 25:  Saint Joseph Calasanz 
For All Parishioners Intentions 
 
Wednesday, August 26:  Weekday Mass 
Lionello Paoli       by Pietrina Turini 
 
Thursday, August 27:  Memorial:  Saint Monica 
For All Parishioners Intentions 
 
Friday, August 28:  Memorial:  Saint Augustine 
For All Parishioners Intentions 
 
Saturday, August 29:  Memorial:  The Passion of Saint John the Baptist 
Ignazio Ciampini       by Ernesta Ciampini & Family 
Pasquale Coccia       by his Wife & Family 
Franco Spurio       by the Spurio Family 
 
Sunday, August 30:  Twenty-Second Sunday in Ordinary Time 
IN LOVING MEMORY:  Sabatino Santache 
 
Monday, August 31:  Weekday Mass 
For All Parishioners Intentions 
 


